~ PATRICK

Koksijde

UCT Ly /o-Cro5s WOoORLD Ccur

Event of / Epreuve du 27.11.2010

Koksijde (BEL)

Results / Résultats Women / Femmes

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 14.9 km - Average / Moyenne: 19.81 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name UCI Team Time Pts
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Equipe UCI Temps Pts
1 20 USA19781203 COMPTON Katherine 0:45:08 60
2 2 NED19780406 VAN DEN BRAND Daphny +02:27 50
3 3 NED19881027 VAN PAASSEN Sanne +02:46 45
4 27 BEL19901008 CANT Sanne +03:21 40
5 16 GER19740319 KUPFERNAGEL Hanka +03:40 35
6 4 NED19901212 DE BOER Sophie +03:41 30
7 25 CZE19830420 HAVLIKOVA Pavla +03:48 28
8 12 FRA19790708 FERRIER-BRUNEAU Christel VIENNE FUTUROSCOPE +03:51 26
9 22 GBR19810304 WYMAN Helen KONA +04:04 24
10 17 GER19900508 SCHWEIZER Sabrina +04:34 22
11 6 NED19880615 VAN RIJEN Linda +05:04 20
12 23 GBR19861230 HARRIS Nikki +05:07 19
13 11 FRA19870118 MANI Caroline VIENNE FUTUROSCOPE +05:27 18
14 7 NED19670206 HORMES Reza +05:36 17
15 28 BEL19840826 VANDERBEKEN Joyce +05:53 16
16 14 FRA19920210 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline +06:18 15
17 8 NED19930708 STULTIENS Sabrina +06:24 14
18 13 FRA19781025 TRIQUET-CLAUDE Nadia VIENNE FUTUROSCOPE +06:28 13
19 24 GBR19841201 DAY Gabriella +06:38 12
20 39 SuU119890707 ACHERMANN Jasmin FISCHER-BMC +06:38 11
21 5 NED19780310 GRIMBERG Arenda +06:58 10
22 31 BEL19751111 DE BIE - LEYTEN Nicole +07:33 9
23 29 BEL19751210 BOBER Nancy +07:52 8
24 19 GER19851216 BRANDAU Elisabeth +07:56 7
25 18 GER19891212 ZWICK Martina +08:28 6
26 10 NED19940224 VAN LEIJEN Helena -1LAP 5
27 26 CZE19930813 MIKULASKOVA Martina -1LAP 4
28 30 BEL19800916 VAN LOY Ellen -1LAP 3
29 32 BEL19770624 WILLEMS Gertie -1LAP 2
30 37 ITA19820704 BRESCIANI Daniela -1LAP 1
31 21 USA19690719 VARDAROS Christine -2LAP
32 40 DEN19870404 HANSEN Nikoline -2LAP
33 33 BEL19930701 NIINS Nathalie -2LAP
34 34 BEL19850203 THIJS Katrien -2LAP
35 38 ITA19860721 BRESCIANI Nicoletta -2LAP
36 41 DEN19880118 KLOPPENBURG Margriet Helena HITEC PRODUCTS UCK -2LAP
37 42 CAN19720413 THOMAS Vicki -2LAP
43 LUX19620720 GODART Suzie FENIXS - PETROGRADETS DNF3
9 NED19911230 VAN NIEUWPOORT Tessa DNF2

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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~ PATRICK Koksijde

UCT Ly /o-Cro5s WOoORLD Ccur

Koksijde (BEL) Event of / Epreuve du 27.11.2010

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Women / Femmes

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 14.9 km - Average / Moyenne: 19.81 km/h

Rank Race N° Name Nation UCI Team Average Time (€]
Rang Dossard Nom Nation Equipe UCI Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
1 20 COMPTON Katherine USA 19.81 0:45:08

19 3) 9:12 (1) 18:15 (1) 27:07 (1) 36:07 (1) 45:08 (1)
19 (3) 8:53 (1) 9:03 (1) 8:52 (1) 9:00 (1) 9:01 (1)

2 2 VAN DEN BRAND Daphny NED 18.79 0:47:35 +02:27
19 (1) 9:40 (4) 19:13 (3) 28:44 (3) 38:20 (2) 47:35 (2)
19 (1) 9:21 (4) 9:33 (2) 9:31 (2) 9:36 (2) 9:15 (2)

3 3 VAN PAASSEN Sanne NED 18.66 0:47:54 +02:46
19 (2) 9:20 (2) 18:54 (2) 28:35 (2) 38:20 (3) 47:54 (3)
19 (2) 9:01 (2) 9:34 (3) 9:41 (5) 9:45 (4) 9:34 (4)

4 27 CANT Sanne BEL 18.44 0:48:29 +03:21
19 (5) 9:58 (8) 19:42 (8) 29:14 (4) 39:04 (4) 48:29 (4)
19 (5) 9:39 (8) 9:44 (7) 9:32 (3) 9:50 (8) 9:25 (3)

5 16 KUPFERNAGEL Hanka GER 18.32 0:48:48 +03:40
19 (7) 9:40 (3) 19:15 (4) 29:15 (5) 39:05 (6) 48:48 (5)
19 (7) 9:21 (3) 9:35 (4) 10:00 (13) 9:50 (9) 9:43 (7)

6 4 DE BOER Sophie NED 18.31 0:48:49 +03:41
19 (9) 9:56 (7) 19:35 (5) 29:18 (6) 39:04 (5) 48:49 (6)
19 (9) 9:37 (7) 9:39 (5) 9:43 (6) 9:46 (5) 9:45 (8)

7 25 HAVLIKOVA Pavla CZE 18.27 0:48:56 +03:48
19 (6) 10:05 (10) 19:46 (9) 29:20 (7) 39:07 (7) 48:56 (7)
19 (6) 9:46 (10) 9:41 (6) 9:34 (4) 9:47 (6) 9:49 (9)

8 12 FERRIER-BRUNEAU Christel FRA VIENNE FUTUROSCOPE 18.25 0:48:59 +03:51
19 (4) 9:53 (6) 19:41 (6) 29:31 (8) 39:21 (9) 48:59 (8)
19 (4) 9:34 (6) 9:48 (8) 9:50 (7) 9:50 (7) 9:38 (5)

9 22 WYMAN Helen GBR KONA 18.17 0:49:12 +04:04
19 (8) 9:51 (5) 19:41 (7) 29:36 (9) 39:20 (8) 49:12 (9)
19 (8) 9:32 (5) 9:50 (9) 9:55 (9) 9:44 (3) 9:52 (10)

10 17 SCHWEIZER Sabrina GER 17.99 0:49:42 +04:34
19 (10) 9:58 (9) 19:51 (10) 29:42 (10)  39:39 (10)  49:42 (10)
19 (10) 9:39 (9) 9:53 (11) 9:51 (8) 9:57 (11)  10:03 (11)

11 6 VAN RIJEN Linda NED 17.81 0:50:12 +05:04
19 (10) 10:06 (11) 19:58 (11) 29:59 (12) 40:03 (11) 50:12 (11)
19 (10) 9:47 (11) 9:52 (10)  10:01 (14) 10:04 (12)  10:09 (13)

12 23 HARRIS Nikki GBR 17.79 0:50:15 +05:07
19 (20) 10:07 (12) 20:18 (14) 30:17 (13) 40:36 (15) 50:15 (12)
19 (20) 9:48 (12)  10:11 (16) 159 (11)  10:19 (17) 9:39 (6)

©

13 11 MANI Caroline FRA VIENNE FUTUROSCOPE 17.67 0:50:35 +05:27
20 (22) 10:24 (18) 20:37 (18) 30:37 (15)  40:29 (13) 50:35 (13)
20 (22) 10:04 (18) 10:13 (17)  10:00 (12) 9:52 (10)  10:06 (12)

14 7 HORMES Reza NED 17.62 0:50:44 +05:36
19 (17) 10:08 (14) 20:03 (12) 29:59 (11)  40:10 (12) 50:44 (14)
19 (17) 9:49 (14) 9:55 (12) 56 (10)  10:11 (15)  10:34 (22)

©

15 28 VANDERBEKEN Joyce BEL 17.52 0:51:01 +05:53
20 (26) 10:17 (16) 20:17 (13) 30:26 (14)  40:36 (14) 51:01 (15)
20 (26) 9:57 (16)  10:00 (13) 10:09 (15) 10:10 (14)  10:25 (18)

16 14 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline FRA 17.38 0:51:26 +06:18
20 (25) 10:17 (17) 20:26 (15) 30:37 (16)  40:59 (16) 51:26 (16)
20 (25) 9:57 (17)  10:09 (14)  10:11 (16) 10:22 (18)  10:27 (19)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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Koksijde (BEL)

~ PATRICK

UCT Ly /o-Cro5s WOoORLD Ccur

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course

Koksijde

Event of / Epreuve du 27.11.2010

Women / Femmes

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 14.9 km - Average / Moyenne: 19.81 km/h

Rank Race N°

Name

Nation

Average

Time

G

Rang Dossard Nom
START

17 8
19 (12)
19 (12)
18 13
19 (19)
19 (19)
19 24
19 (15)
19 (15)
20 39
19 (13)
19 (13)
21 5
19 (16)
19 (16)
22 31
20 (28)
20 (28)
23 29
20 (21)
20 (21)
24 19
21 (38)
21 (38)
25 18
19 (18)
19 (18)
26 10
20 (31)
20 (31)
27 26
20 (29)
20 (29)
28 30
20 (27)
20 (27)
29 32
21 (36)
21 (36)
30 37
20 (33)
20 (33)
31 21
20 (32)
20 (32)
32 40
20 (23)
20 (23)

LAP 1 LAP 2
STULTIENS Sabrina
10:16 (15) 20:31 (17)

9:57 (15)  10:15 (18)
TRIQUET-CLAUDE Nadia
10:38 (21) 20:58 (21)
10:19 (21) 10:20 (19)
DAY Gabriella
10:08 (13) 20:28 (16)

9:49 (13) 10:20 (20)
ACHERMANN Jasmin
10:35 (20) 20:45 (19)
10:16 (20) 10:10 (15)
GRIMBERG Arenda
10:29 (19) 20:50 (20)
10:10 (19) 10:21 (21)
DE BIE - LEYTEN Nicole
10:47 (24) 21:11 (23)
10:27 (24) 10:24 (22)
BOBER Nancy
10:38 (22) 21:03 (22)
10:18 (22) 10:25 (23)
BRANDAU Elisabeth
10:46 (23) 21:18 (24)
10:25 (23) 10:32 (25)
ZWICK Martina
11:02 (29) 21:27 (26)
10:43 (29) 10:25 (24)
VAN LEIJEN Helena
10:54 (25) 21:26 (25)
10:34 (25) 10:32 (26)
MIKULASKOVA Martina
10:54 (27) 21:42 (27)
10:34 (27) 10:48 (28)
VAN LOY Ellen
10:54 (26) 21:49 (28)
10:34 (26) 10:55 (29)
WILLEMS Gertie
11:21 (32) 22:05 (30)
11:00 (32) 10:44 (27)
BRESCIANI Daniela
10:59 (28) 22:00 (29)
10:39 (28) 11:01 (30)
VARDAROS Christine
11:27 (33)  22:38 (32)
11:07 (33) 11:11 (31)
HANSEN Nikoline
11:09 (31) 22:32 (31)
10:49 (31) 11:23 (32)

30:
10:

31

10:

30:
10:

31

10:

31

10:

31

10:

31:
10:

31:
10:

31

10:

31:56 (26)

10:

32:
10:

32:
10:

32:
10:

33:
11:

Nation
LAP 3
NED

58 (18)  41:
27 (23)  10:

FRA

21 (20)  41:
23 (19) 10:

GBR

52 (17)  41:
24 (20)  10:

SuUl

:00 (19)  41:
15 (17)  10:

NED

21 (21)  41:
31 (25) 10:

BEL

126 (22)  42:
15 (18)  10:

BEL

40 (23)  42:
37 (26)  10:

GER

44 (24)  42:
26 (22) 10:

GER

51 (25)  42:
24 (21)  10:

NED

30 (24)

CZE

24 (27)

42 (27)
BEL

36 (28)

47 (28)
BEL

55 (29)

50 (29)
ITA

16 (30)

16 (30)

USA

DEN

UCI Team
Equipe UCI
LAP 4 LAP 5
23 (17) 51:32 (17)
25 (19) 10:09 (15)
VIENNE FUTUROSCOPE
27 (19) 51:36 (18)
06 (13)  10:09 (14)
23 (18) 51:46 (19)
31 (21) 10:23 (17)
FISCHER-BMC
27 (20)  51:46 (20)
27 (20)  10:19 (16)
39 (21) 52:06 (21)
18 (16)  10:27 (20)
02 (22) 52:41 (22)
36 (22) 10:39 (24)
24 (23) 53:00 (23)
44 (24)  10:36 (23)
30 (24) 53:04 (24)
46 (25) 10:34 (21)
33 (25) 53:36 (25)
42 (23)  11:03 (25)

Moyenne

17.35

17.33

17.27

17.27

17.16

16.97

16.87

16.85

16.68

Temps

0:51:32

0:51:36

0:51:46

0:51:46

0:52:06

0:52:41

0:53:00

0:53:04

0:53:36

Ecart

+06:24

+06:28

+06:38

+06:38

+06:58

+07:33

+07:52

+07:56

+08:28

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-2LAP

-2LAP

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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~ PATRICK Koksijde

SAFETY JOGGER

UCT Ly /o-Cro5s WOoORLD Ccur

Koksijde (BEL) Event of / Epreuve du 27.11.2010

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Women / Femmes

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 14.9 km - Average / Moyenne: 19.81 km/h

ank Race N° Name Nation UCI Team Average Time Gap

Rang Dossard Nom Nation Eq Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5

33 33 NIINS Nathalie BEL -2LAP

20 (24) 11:32 (35)  23:15 (34)
20 (24) 11:12 (35)  11:43 (35)
34 34 THIJS Katrien BEL -2LAP
21 (35) 11:32 (34) 23:14 (33)
21 (35) 11:11 (34) 11:42 (34)
35 38 BRESCIANI Nicoletta ITA -2LAP
21 (34) 11:34 (36)  23:15 (35)
21 (34) 11:13 (36) 11:41 (33)
36 41 KLOPPENBURG Margriet Helena DEN HITEC PRODUCTS UCK -2LAP
20 (30) 11:48 (37)  24:20 (36)
20 (30) 11:28 (37) 12:32 (37)
37 42 THOMAS Vicki CAN -2LAP
21 (37) 12:18 (39) 24:34 (38)
21 (37) 11:57 (39) 12:16 (36)
43 GODART Suzie LUX FENIXS - PETROGRADETS DNF3
22 (39) 12:00 (38) 24:33 (37)
22 (39) 11:38 (38) 12:33 (38)
9 VAN NIEUWPOORT Tessa NED DNF2
19 (14)  11:02 (30)
19 (14)  10:43 (30)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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